
Maternity & Plus-size Bustforms
SPECIALITY BUSTFORM COLLECTIONS FOR TAILORING & DISPLAY



9010/46 
Bust
Waist
Hips

96cm
70cm

101.5cm 

 
38”

27½” 
40”

9010/50 
Bust
Waist
Hips

 
104 cm
77.5 cm
111 cm 

 
41”

30½” 
43½”

9015/52 
Bust
Waist 
Hips

108 cm
81.5 cm
113 cm 

 
42½”

32” 
44½”

86 cm
80 cm
86 cm 
89 cm 

 
34”

31½” 
34”
35”

Head Doughnut neck/antique finial French neck/finial Antique neck/finial Closed in neck

Speciality bustform collections for tailoring & display
proportion>london understand that one size does not fit all. With this in mind, we have created a small collection of  speciality bustforms 
that cater for the increasingly diverse range of  fashion-based brands retailing today. Taken from our vast library of  body shapes and sizes, 
this brochure features some plus-size and maternity options that will work well for fashion merchandise presentation. 

Shown here finished in vintage stained calico, these examples are just a fraction of  the bespoke forms we offer, each one made with care 
and attention in the UK. You can further customise your creation with a virtually endless choice of  heads, neckcaps, base stands, fabrics 
and finishes, which are available according to your exact specification.

Maternity form
Bust
Waist (narrow)
Waist (wide)
Hips
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