



Maternity & Plus-size Bustforms

SPECIALITY BUSTFORM COLLECTIONS FOR TAILORING & DISPLAY



9010/46		9010/50		9015/52		Maternity form		
Bust	96cm	38"	Bust	104 cm	41"	Bust	86 cm	34"
Waist	70cm	27½"	Waist	77.5 cm	30½"	Waist (narrow)	80 cm	31½"
Hips	101.5cm	40"	Hips	111 cm	43½"	Waist (wide)	86 cm	34"
						Hips	89 cm	35"

SPECIALITY BUSTFORM COLLECTIONS FOR TAILORING & DISPLAY

proportion>london understand that one size does not fit all. With this in mind, we have created a small collection of speciality bustforms that cater for the increasingly diverse range of fashion-based brands retailing today. Taken from our vast library of body shapes and sizes, this brochure features some plus-size and maternity options that will work well for fashion merchandise presentation.

Shown here finished in vintage stained calico, these examples are just a fraction of the bespoke forms we offer, each one made with care and attention in the UK. You can further customise your creation with a virtually endless choice of heads, neckcaps, base stands, fabrics and finishes, which are available according to your exact specification.



Head



Doughnut neck/antique finial



French neck/finial



Antique neck/finial



Closed in neck

created by

proportion >london

9 dallington street london EC1V 0LN tel: +44 (0)20 7251 6943
email: sales@proportionlondon.com www.proportionlondon.com